
 

2007 Task Force Meeting Schedule 

 
The 2007 Task Force meetings will be held on the fourth Tuesday of each month at 
either the Oregon or Washington departments of transportation building. 
 
Oregon Department of Transportation (ODOT) : 

 
123 NW Flanders St.  
Portland OR 97209 
Conference room A and B  

 
Washington Department of Transportation (WSDOT): 
 
  11018 NE 51st Circle 

Vancouver, WA 98682 
  Cafeteria 

2007 Task Force Meeting Date Time  Location 

Tuesday, January 23 4 – 6:30 pm WSDOT 

Tuesday, February 27 4 – 8 pm ODOT 

Tuesday, March 27 4 – 6:30 pm WSDOT 

Tuesday, April 24 4 – 6:30 pm ODOT 

Tuesday, May 22 4 – 8 pm WSDOT 

Tuesday, June 26 4 – 6:30 pm ODOT 

Tuesday, July 24 4 – 6:30 pm WSDOT 

Tuesday, August 28 4 – 8 pm ODOT 

Tuesday, September 25 4 – 6:30 pm WSDOT 

Tuesday, October 23 4 – 6:30 pm ODOT 

Tuesday, November 27 4 – 8 pm WSDOT 

Tuesday, December 11   4 – 6:30 pm ODOT 


